ne	00000	· و و	
	-05/	ر ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	
	-05/		النفان رافعان رسانان ر
ne		/12/00(01083-
100	米米 米	***35.00	****
<u></u>			8
<u> </u>			
mark .	Company		<u></u> 1
/			N C
			ភូ
		DEA	• ·
	()Merger	r	
	()Mark		
t	()Other		
	()Ch. RA	7	
ne			
	()CUS		
	()Will W	/ait	, , ,
	()		
Pleas	e Return	ı Extra	L
- · ·	es File St	tampe	đ
Mela	nie Stric	kland	
	1741 0151510 0667		
	Copi To: Mela	Copies File S To:	Melanie Strickland

2 (M) (2)

.

• ?

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

OF

MAGNOLIA CREEK DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

Pursuant to Section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation submits the

following Articles of Dissolution.

FIRST: The name of the corporation is Magnolia Creek Development Company.

SECOND: The date dissolution was authorized is May 1, 2000.

THIRD: Dissolution was approved by vote of the shareholders. The number of votes

cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.

DATED: May 1, 2000

MAGNOLIA CREEK DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

Βv

Marsha L. Reed, Assistant Secretary

FILED

00 MAY 12 PM 2:56

TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA